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2022-2023 Open Day Dates for Herefordshire Schools and Colleges

    School/College Dates for Planned Open Events 2022/23

Aylestone School Open Evening: Wednesday 12 October

Bishops School
Open Evening: Tuesday 4 October
Open Mornings: Wednesday 28 September, Thursday 13 October, 
Tuesday 18 October

Earl Mortimer School tba

Fairfield School

Open Days - Pre-booked tours will take place on the following days 
at 9.15am, 11.30am, 1.50pm:
Tuesday 20 September 2022, Wednesday 21 September 2022, 
Thursday 29 September 2022, Friday 30 September 2022         

John Kyle High School tba

John Masefield High School Open Evening: Thursday 7 October

Kingstone Academy tba

Lady Hawkins School tba

Queen Elizabeth School Open Evening:   Tuesday 20 September 2022, 5.30pm to 8.00pm

St Mary’s High School
Open Evening: Thursday 6 October 2022
Open Mornings:  Monday 10 September, Tuesday 11 September and 
Wednesday 12 October

The Hereford Academy Open Evening: Thursday 22 September

Weobley High School Open day and evening: Wednesday 28 September

Whitecross School
Open Evening: Thursday 13 October
Open Morning visits (9.00 am to 12.00 pm): Monday 10 October to 
Thursday 13 October 

Wigmore School Open Evening: Thursday 13 October

Some schools had yet to confirm at time of going to webpage 
If you need to contact any school for enquiries on the open days/ evening please contact school 
directly not school admissions
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